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EVENT NAME & LOCATION
M
O
N
DATE SETUP TIME

#1 Board of Directors Meeting (2nd WEDS)

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room J
a
Wednesday, January 8, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room F
e
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room M
a
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room A
p
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room J
u
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room J
u
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room A
u
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room S
e
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room O
c
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 12:45 - 1 PM

 Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room N
o

#2 General Board Meeting 

  Orchard Creek Fine Arts Room M
a
Thursday, May 15, 2025 12:30 - 12:45 PM

#3 Annual Meeting (Sat)

Kilaga Springs Multipurpose Rm N
o
Saturday, November 15, 2025 9-9:30 AM

Special Events

It's the Life Style  

#4  Volunteer Appreciation  (NHB)** M
a
Saturday, March 15, 2025 5:30-6 PM

Kilaga Springs Multipurpose Rm 

#5  Community Safety Event (Thursday) A
p
Thursday, April 17, 2025 12-1 PM

Orchard Creek Ballroom

#6  NNO Kick off potluck (NHB)** A
u
Saturday, August 16, 2025 5:30 - 6 PM

Kilaga Springs Multipurpose Rm 

#7  NNO  - 1st Tuesday in OCTOBER (NHB)** O
c
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 3:30 - 4 PM

Sports Pavilion

#8 Training Events  
J
a
Friday, January 17, 2025 1:30 -2 PM

J
u
Friday, June 13, 2025 1:30 -2 PM

S
e
p
Friday, September 19, 2025 1:30 -2 PM

2 - 3:30 PM

2 - 3:30 PM

*Board of Directors Meeting will be held immediately after Annual Meeting for Election of new Officers.  

Scheduling Questions Contact:  NW Executive Assistant, Reneé Plummer 559 940 5576 / reneeplummerNW@gmail.com or                
Teresa Tanin 530 400 8526 / teresa4NW@yahoo.com 

**Event Coordinator must contact Don Giles to confirm No Host Bar requests - invoices are sent to Linda Minor

BOTH the Fine Arts and Multimedia room 
have been reserved (break out sessions).

 1-3 PM

6-8 pm

 4-7 pm

2 - 3:30 PM

EVENT TIME

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

             

 Immediately after annual mtg 

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

1 - 3 PM

9:30 - 12:30 PM

6-8 pm


